Gruppo Energia Active Harmonic Filter, 3 in 1
GEAHF
Innovative, Multi-Level Power Quality Equipment
Have you already noted
• Unbalanced 3 phase network?
• Decrease in UPS performance?
• Decrease in motor performance?
• Increase in transformer temperature?

Current
A
Phase
Current
A
Dimension
mm
WxDxH
Dimension
mm
WxDxH
ORDER
CODE
ORDER
CODE
 GEAHF3P3W30W480 3P3W 30 230 480 60 - 430 x 178 x 530 21 IP20 W
 GEAHF3P3W60W480 3P3W 60 230 480 120 - 430 x 348 x 530 39 IP20 W
 GEAHF3P3W100W480 3P3W 100 230 480 200 - 439 x 288 x 745 56 IP20 W
 GEAHF3P4W30W400 3P4W 30 230 400 60 90 430 x 178 x 530 21 IP20 W
 GEAHF3P4W60W400 3P4W 60 230 400 120 180 430 x 348 x 530 39 IP20 W
 GEAHF3P4W100W400 3P4W 100 230 400 200 300 439 x 288 x 745 56 IP20 W
 GEAHF3P3W100C480 3P3W 100 230 480 200 - 608 x 812 x 1890 190 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W200C480 3P3W 200 230 480 400 - 608 x 812 x 1890 245 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W300C480 3P3W 300 230 480 600 - 608 x 812 x 1890 300 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W400C480 3P3W 400 230 480 800 - 608 x 812 x 1890 355 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W70C690 3P3W 70 690 690 140 - 608 x 812 x 1890 192 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W140C690 3P3W 140 690 690 280 - 608 x 812 x 1890 249 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W210C690 3P3W 210 690 690 420 - 608 x 812 x 1890 306 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P3W280C690 3P3W 280 690 690 560 - 608 x 812 x 1890 363 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W100C400 3P4W 100 230 400 200 300 608 x 812 x 1890 190 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W200C400 3P4W 200 230 400 400 600 608 x 812 x 1890 245 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W300C400 3P4W 300 230 400 600 900 608 x 812 x 1890 300 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W400C40 3P4W 400 230 400 800 1200 608 x 812 x 1890 355 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W70C550 3P4W 70 550 550 140 210 608 x 812 x 1890 192 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W140C550 3P4W 140 550 550 280 420 608 x 812 x 1890 249 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W210C550 3P4W 210 550 550 420 630 608 x 812 x 1890 306 IP20 C
 GEAHF3P4W280C550 3P4W 280 550 550 560 840 608 x 812 x 1890 363 IP20 C
* Protection Degree IP54 on request
CURRENT HARMONICS WITH GEAHFCURRENT HARMONICS WITHOUT GEAHF
We will reserve the right to change and improve the products at any time  to our own discretion and without notice.
 All descriptions, pictures and data included in the catalogues are not binding.